Timestamp

2/14/2026 11:57:48
2/14/2026 14:09:44
2/14/2026 14:12:26
2/14/2026 14:22:12
2/14/2026 14:22:51
2/14/2026 14:31:54
2/14/2026 14:31:57
2/14/2026 14:33:01
2/14/2026 14:38:04
2/14/2026 14:41:24
2/14/2026 14:42:28
2/14/2026 14:45:00
2/14/2026 14:46:04
2/14/2026 14:50:40
2/14/2026 14:53:01
2/14/2026 14:53:04
2/14/2026 14:57:49
2/14/2026 14:58:35
2/14/2026 14:59:04
2/14/2026 14:59:49
2/14/2026 15:00:12
2/14/2026 15:00:39
2/14/2026 15:00:45
2/14/2026 15:01:14
2/14/2026 15:01:51
2/14/2026 15:02:29
2/14/2026 15:02:53
2/14/2026 15:03:28
2/14/2026 15:03:41
2/14/2026 15:04:33
2/14/2026 15:06:36
2/14/2026 15:06:42
2/14/2026 15:07:11
2/14/2026 15:07:31
2/14/2026 15:09:17
2/14/2026 15:10:54
2/14/2026 15:11:02
2/14/2026 15:12:08
2/14/2026 15:12:15
2/14/2026 15:30:34
2/14/2026 15:47:15
2/14/2026 16:05:30
2/14/2026 16:06:12
2/14/2026 16:06:47

2/14/2026 16:07:27

Shrawan kumar choudha Maths
Ankesh kumar AH
Dr.Pawan kumar Choudh History
Hare Krishna Chaudhary ~Hindi
Surendra Kumarsah  Zoology
Pr. Shobha. Kumari Music
Prof.Jiwan Kishor Jha  Mathematics
Md SarfrazAlam Urdu

Dr, Suresh Bhindwar Rural Eonomics

Md SarfrazAlam Urdu
Shobha Kant Jha Sanskrit
Sudhir Kumar Singh ~~ Sanskrit
Md Farooque Urdu

Bipin kumar Roy Zoology

Ranjan Kumar Roy Political Science

Jagannath jha Sanskrit
Dr.Binit kumar Jha Physics

Drkiran Psychology
D.N.chy. Zoology

Dr.Munni kumari Psychology
Anil kumar jha Psychology
Shiv Shankar Roy Philosophy
Prof Balmiki Choudhary ~ Economics

Ram Pravesh Prasad SiniPhilosophy.
Dr Usha kumari Hindi
Ramesh kumar Geography
Akhilesh Kaushik Political Science
D kmishra Geo

Professor Satish Kumar. Maithili

Satya Sandh Kumar Music
Prof. Abhay nath thakur  zoology
Ganesh Prasad Chemistry
Md,imran,ali Persian
Shyam kishore jha Zoology

Professor Devendra Kum Meaithili
Dr. Anita Kumari Home Science
Dr Mamta Kumari Home Science
Sushil Kumar Choudhary Economics

Kabita kumari Psychology
DR Ruma Kumari Home Science

Prabhat Kumar Choudha Mathematics

Dr Bipin Kumar Jha Sociology
Prof H K Ishwar Commerce
Dr Manikant Chy Math

DR B ROY ENGLISH

2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/13/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026
2/14/2026

2/14/2026

Tutorial mic sem3
Major 1 Indo Greek
Nil

MJC 1/ sfFaeela e

Major1 DastanNigari
‘Semester 3-Titorial Factory of productio
No

Nil

MJC-1-Dhaturoop

Major 1 meer amman kidastan nigari
mJyCl

Sem3 MJC3 Classification of Law

Nil

Mijc-1:-Direct proof of rotation of earth
semester 1 M ¢ Method of case study
Na

Departmental work

Sem3 M J C 3 Charvaka Epistemology.
Mjc1-Reetikalin kavy

Mic 1 Glacial landform

Sem 1 MJCT What is meant by Woman
Sem 3rd sec

Pustakalay

Null

NA

On office duty

Tarjuma

NA

Mic 1 Maithili ka Adhikal

Mijc 1semester vaue of wheat

M ] C 3semester 3paper objective of Ho
Mijc-1-Scope and methodsOfEconomics
Nil

Nil

Sem1. Mjc. Revision

idea of india

Accounting Mistake

Equation of diff.

SRITUAL OF MAHABHARAT

No

Minor1 Indo Greek

Minor 1

MIC 1/ &fdFa Frer

NA

Minor 1st jeewni. V. N. Bhatkhanday
MIC 1 Revision

No

Semester 3-A E C-3i difference Curve

Minor1 PremChand Ki NovelNigari

NA
Sem3 MJC4 Features of Democracy anc
M. .C. 1 Sandhi

Ni

Department work

Na

Departmental work

Semester 1 (mic) indicators of motivatic
MIC 1

Nil

Sem 3 M J C 4 Rebirth.

Dept work

Mic 3 intensive Ag.

Sem1 MIC What is meant by Censorshif
Sem Tst mic rocks

Pustakalay

Null

NA

On office duty

Amirkhusroo

NA

MI C 1 Varna ratnakar

Mic 3 semester

M 1 C Tsemester value of rice
Mic-1-Central problems of Economy

Nil

MJC 3semester paper 4digesaton and ¢
No

B R AMBEDKAR- JUSTICE OF SOCIAL
NA

no student

NA

30 pm -Topic

nc1
MJC 3 /77§ Hfar

NA

1.D. C. Ist. Definition. Sut

MJC 3 infinite series

Ide1 AgaHashar KiDramaNigari
Semester 3-MJC-Agriculture Price

Ide1 AagaHashar Ki DramaNigari
MJC-3-Hiranyagarbhsukt
MDC-1-Sangya

Major 3 hali kinazm nigari

InC|

Sem? IDC Pluralist theory of democracy
Nil

Ide-1:-Agro ecosystem

Nil

Na

SEM - 3 MJC, Topic - Theories of langua
Nil

MDC 1

1D C 1t The theory of consumer behavi
Sem 31D C Jaina Philosophy Bondage ¢
IDC1-Premmargi shaka

Ide 11ST

Sem3 MIC Affirmative action policies re
Nil

nCc1

MJC semester lll, Janak Raag

NA

On office duty

Nil

Major-3

Pustakalay

Classification of Resource

Nil

Mjc-3-The Components of Macroecono
Variabies

1 d C 1semester value of barely

No

NA

Practice

NA

NA

Time 12:30pm to 01:20 p
No

Major 4stup bharhut

Nil

AEC 1/ FdR: EEr

MJC | tutorial

Nil

No

No

Nil

Aecl Wali Ki Ghazalgoi
MJC-1-Sanskrit sambhashan
Nil

Nil

NA

Nil

Nil

Nil

Study in library

Na

Nil

Nil

Nil

M J C 4th Median Revised
Nil.

AEC1-Kabirdas-sakhi

Mic 4 Map projection

Sem3 IDC Affirmative action policies rel
Nil

Aec Shabd vichar

Null

NA
Sem-3-mjc-4-Othermodynamics of state
Nil

Major-4

Pustakalay

Classification of resources
7semester practical

Nil

Semester one idc anxiety causes signs
7semester pratical

No

NA

No student

NA

DEPARTMENTAL WORK

Time 01:20pm to 02:10 pm
No

Library

Nil

GETRE

Mic 3 tutorial

1. D. C. 3rd. Nibandh. Gaan

No

No

Semester 3-1DC-Demand Theory
No

Nil

Nil

Idc 3 hali ki nazm nigari

NA

Nil

M. D. C. 3 Tradition of scientific in Sansk
Nil

Nil

Idctpractical

Self study in library

Mdc 3rd semester (education psycholog
Titorial. MJC 1

Nil

il

Library

Nil

Nil

Idc 3rd climate

Pustakalay

Null

IDC 3 practical

No

Nil

NA

Pustakalay

Nil

1semester practical

Nil

Self study

1semester pratical

Sem3 Idc Differential equation continue
NA

Library

NA

NA

Time 02:10 pm to 03:00 pm

No
1de1 Tutorial DramaNigari
Nil

No

Idcpractical
Self study in library

Nil

Nil
M J C 9th Tutorial
Nil.

Dept work

Pustakalay

IDC semester |, Raag Bhairav , practical

NA
No
Nil

NA

Pustkalay

Self study
Nil
No
NA
na
LIBRARARY

NA

udent Presen

08

08
07std

06

02

04

05

05+07=12

1o

02

03

02

03

36

25

34

35

21

32

55

25

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1




