

Timestamp	Name of Teacher	Department	Date	Time 10:00am to 10:50 am -Topic	Time 10:50am to 11:40 am -Topic	Time 11:40am to 12:30 pm -Topic	Time 12:30pm to 01:20 pm -Topic	Time 01:20pm to 02:10 pm -Topic	Time 02:10 pm to 03:00 pm -Topic	Total Student Present	Column 11	
2/14/2026 11:57:48	Shrawan kumar choudha	Maths	2/14/2026	Tutorial mic sem3	No	No	No	No	No		3	
2/14/2026 14:09:44	Ankesh kumar	AIH	2/14/2026	Major 1 Indo Greek	Minor1 Indo Greek	Nil	Major 4stup bharhut	Library	Nil		3	
2/14/2026 14:12:26	Dr.Pawan kumar Choudh	History	2/14/2026	Nil	Minor 1	IDC 1	Nil	Nil	Nil		36	
2/14/2026 14:22:12	Hare Krishna Chaudhary	Hindi	2/14/2026	MJC 1 / अकितकालीन काव्य	MJC 1 / शैतिसुत काव्य	MJC 3 / नई कविता	AEC 1 / कबीर: साखी	पुरतकालय	विभागीय कार्य		25	Option 1
2/14/2026 14:22:51	Surendra Kumar sah	Zoology	2/14/2026	NA	NA	NA	MJC 1 tutorial	Mic 3 tutorial	NA	08		
2/14/2026 14:31:54	Pr. Shobha. Kumari	Music	2/14/2026	Nil	Minor 1st jeevni. V.N. Bhatkhanday	I. D. C. 1st. Definition. Sut	Nil	I. D. C. 3rd. Nibandh. Gaan	Nil		16	
2/14/2026 14:31:57	Prof. Jivan Kishor Jha	Mathematics	2/14/2026	No	MIC 1 Revision	MJC 3 infinite series	No	No	No		9	
2/14/2026 14:33:01	Md SarfrazAlam	Urdu	2/13/2026	Major1 DastanNigari	No	Idc1 AgaHashar KiDramaNigari	No	No	Idc1 Tutorial DramaNigari	08		
2/14/2026 14:38:04	Dc Suresh Bhindwar	Rural Economics	2/14/2026	Semester 3-Titorial Factory of productio	Semester 3-A E C-3i difference Curve	Semester 3-MJC-Agriculture Price	Nil	Semester 3-IDC-Demand Theory	Nil	07Std	Option 1	
2/14/2026 14:41:24	Md SarfrazAlam	Urdu	2/14/2026	No	Minor1 PremChand Ki NovelNigari	Idc1 AagaHashar Ki DramaNigari	Aec1 Wali Ki Ghazalgoi	No	No	06	Option 1	
2/14/2026 14:42:28	Shobha Kant Jha	Sanskrit	2/14/2026	Nil	Nil	MJC-3-Hiranyagarbhsukt	MJC-1-Sanskrit sambhashan	Nil	Nil		10	
2/14/2026 14:45:00	Sudhir Kumar Singh	Sanskrit	2/14/2026	MJC-1-Dhaturoop	Nil	MDC-1-Sangya	Nil	Nil	Nil		7	
2/14/2026 14:46:04	Md Farooque	Urdu	2/14/2026	Major 1 meer amman kidastan nigari	Nil	Major 3 hali kinazm nigari	Nil	Idc 3 hali ki nazm nigari	Nil		9	
2/14/2026 14:50:40	Bipin kumar Roy	Zoology	2/14/2026	MJC I	NA	IDC 1	NA	NA	NW		9	
2/14/2026 14:53:01	Ranjan Kumar Roy	Political Science	2/14/2026	Sem3 MJC3 Classification of Law	Sem3 MJC4 Features of Democracy ant	Sem1 IDC Pluralist theory of democracy	Nil	Nil	Nil		34	
2/14/2026 14:53:04	Jagannath Jha	Sanskrit	2/14/2026	Nil	M. L. C. 1 Sandhi	Nil	Nil	M. D. C. 3 Tradition of scientific in Sansk	Nil	02		
2/14/2026 14:57:49	Dr.Binit kumar Jha	Physics	2/14/2026	Mjc-1-Direct proof of rotation of earth	Nil	Idc-1-Agro ecosystem	Nil	Nil	Nil	04	Option 1	
2/14/2026 14:58:35	Dr.kiran	Psychology	2/14/2026	semester 1 M j c Method of case study	Department work	Nil	Study in library	Nil	Nil		6	
2/14/2026 14:59:04	D.N.chy.	Zoology	2/14/2026	Na	Na	Na	Idc1practical	Idc1practical		05		
2/14/2026 14:59:49	Dr.Munni kumari	Psychology	2/14/2026	Departmental work	Departmental work	SEM - 3 MJC, Topic - Theories of langua	Nil	Self study in library	Self study in library		11	
2/14/2026 15:00:12	Anil kumar Jha	Psychology	2/14/2026	Nil	Semester 1 (mic) indicators of motivati	Nil	Nil	Mdc 3rd semester (education psycholo	Nil	05+07=12		
2/14/2026 15:00:39	Shiv Shankar Roy	Philosophy	2/14/2026	MJC 1	MDC 1	Nil	Nil	Titorial. MJC 1	Nil	1o		
2/14/2026 15:00:45	Prof Balmiki Choudhary	Economics	2/14/2026	Nil	Nil	I D C 1st The theory of consumer behavi	M J C 4th Median Revised	Nil	M J C 9th Tutorial		35	
2/14/2026 15:01:14	Ram Pravech Prasad Sin	Philosophy.	2/14/2026	Sem 3 M J C 3 Charvaka Epistemology.	Sem 3 M J C 4 Rebirth.	Sem 3 I D C Jaina Philosophy Bondage i	Nil	Nil.	Nil.		7	
2/14/2026 15:01:51	Dr Usha kumari	Hindi	2/14/2026	Mjc1-Reetikalin kavay	Dept work	IDC1-Premmargi shaka	AEC1-Kabirdas-sakhi	Library	Dept work		21	
2/14/2026 15:02:29	Ramesh kumar	Geography	2/14/2026	Mjc 3 Glacial landform	Mjc 3 intensive Ag.	Idc 1 IST	Mjc 4 Map projection	Nil	Nil		32	
2/14/2026 15:02:53	Akhilesh Kaushik	Political Science	2/14/2026	Sem 1 MJC1 What is meant by Woman	Sem1 MIC What is meant by Censorshg	Sem3 MIC Affirmative action policies re	Sem3 IDC Affirmative action policies rel	Nil	Nil		55	
2/14/2026 15:03:28	D k mishra	Geo	2/14/2026	Sem 3rd sec	Sem 1st mic rocks	Nil	Nil	Idc 3rd climate	Nil		25	
2/14/2026 15:03:41	Professor Satish Kumar	Maitihili	2/14/2026	Pustakalay	Pustakalay	IDC 1	Aec1 Shabd vichar	Pustakalay	Pustakalay	02		
2/14/2026 15:04:33	Satya Sandh Kumar	Music	2/14/2026	Null	Null	MJC semester III, Janak Raag	Null	Null	IDC semester I, Raag Bhairav, practical		14	
2/14/2026 15:06:36	Prof. Abhay nath thakur	zoology	2/14/2026	NA	NA	NA	NA	IDC 3 practical	NA		7	
2/14/2026 15:06:42	Ganesh Prasad	Chemistry	2/14/2026	On office duty	On office duty	On office duty	Sem-3-mjc-4-0thermodynamics of state	No	No		5	
2/14/2026 15:07:11	MdJmran,ali	Persian	2/14/2026	Tarjuma	Amirkhusroo	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	03		
2/14/2026 15:07:31	Shyam kishore Jha	Zoology	2/14/2026	NA	NA	Major-3	Major-4	NA	NA		10	
2/14/2026 15:09:17	Professor Devendra Kum	Maitihili	2/14/2026	Mjc 1 Maitihili ka Adhikal	MI C 1 Varna ratnakar	Pustakalay	Pustakalay	Pustakalay	Pustakalay	02		
2/14/2026 15:10:54	Dr. Anita Kumari	Home Science	2/14/2026	Mjc 1semester vaue of wheat	Mic 3 semester	Classification of Resource	Classification of resources	Nil	Nil		20	
2/14/2026 15:11:02	Dr Mamta Kumari	Home Science	2/14/2026	M J C 3semester 3paper objective of Ho	M I C 1semester value of rice	Nil	1semester practical	1semester practical	Nil		18	
2/14/2026 15:12:08	Sushil Kumar Choudhary	Economics	2/14/2026	Mjc-1-Scope and methodsO/Economics	Mic-1-Central problems of Economy	Mjc-3-The Components of Macroecono	Nil	Nil	Nil		50	
2/14/2026 15:12:15	Kabita kumari	Psychology	2/14/2026	Nil	Nil	Variables	Semester one idc anxiety causes signs	Self study	Self study		22	
2/14/2026 15:30:34	DR Ruma Kumari	Home Science	2/14/2026	Nil	MJC 3semester paper 4digesaton and c	I d C 1semester value of barely	1semester pratical	1semester pratical	Nil		15	
2/14/2026 15:47:15	Prabhat Kumar Choudha	Mathematics	2/14/2026	Sem1. Mjc. Revision	No	No	No	Sem3 Idc Differential equation continue	No	03	Option 1	
2/14/2026 16:05:30	Dr Bipin Kumar Jha	Sociology	2/14/2026	idea of india	B R AMBEDKAR- JUSTICE OF SOCIAL	NA	NA	NA	NA		4	
2/14/2026 16:06:12	Prof H K Ishwar	Commerce	2/14/2026	Accounting Mistake	NA	Practice	No student	Library	na		4	
2/14/2026 16:06:47	Dr Manikant Chy	Math	2/14/2026	Equation of diff.	no student	NA	NA	NA	LIBRARARY		6	
2/14/2026 16:07:27	DR B ROY	ENGLISH	2/14/2026	SRITUAL OF MAHABHARAT	NA	NA	DEPARTMENTAL WORK	NA	NA		6	